2015-2016 District Paid Out-of State Travel Information

Destination

Chicago, Il
Chicago, Il
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
Bethlehem, PA

Dates
7/23-7/26/15
7/23-7/26/15
9/30-10/2/15

9/30-10/2/15
3/9-3/11/16

Purpose

IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating
Student Education

IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating
Student Education

Edleader21/Critical Thinking, Communication,
Collaboration & Creativity in Education
Edleader21/Critical Thinking, Communication,
Collaboration & Creativity in Education

Facilitating Restorative Conferences

District
Personnel

District Costs

Mary Hillberry
Rob Durecka
Laurie McCarty

Heidi Kattula
William Boyle

$ 2,710
$ 2,422
$ 832
$ 775
$ 2,325

$ 9,064



