2015-2016 District Paid Out-of State Travel Information

			District		
Destination	Dates	<u>Purpose</u>	Personnel	Distri	ct Costs
		IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating			
Chicago, II	7/23-7/26/15	Student Education	Mary Hillberry	\$	2,710
		IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating			
Chicago, II	7/23-7/26/15	Student Education	Rob Durecka	\$	2,422
-		Edleader21/Critical Thinking, Communication,			
Dallas, TX	9/30-10/2/15	Collaboration & Creativity in Education	Laurie McCarty	\$	832
		Edleader21/Critical Thinking, Communication,			
Dallas, TX	9/30-10/2/15	Collaboration & Creativity in Education	Heidi Kattula	\$	775
Bethlehem, PA	3/9-3/11/16	Facilitating Restorative Conferences	William Boyle	\$	2,325
		-		\$	9,064